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Mass Intentions

Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time

 (June 21, 2020)
Tuesday, June 23, 2020

8:00 a.m.
♰ Otto Werner
 

(rescheduled from Mar. 31)
Wednesday, June 24, 2020

8:00 a.m. 
♰ Marija Penic
Thursday, June 25, 2020

8:00 a.m.
♰ Mary Pillai
Friday, June 26, 2020
8:00 a.m.
♰ Sylvia Ramirez
Saturday, June 27, 2020

4:00 p.m.
Sacrament of Reconciliation

5:00 p.m.
♰ Earle Taylor
5:00 p.m.
♰ Gail Muir
5:00 p.m.
♰ Glenn Gannon 




(rescheduled from Mar. 19)

Sunday, June 28, 2020

9:00 a.m. 
♰ Orti Nello Fabello
11:30 a.m.
Mass for the People of St. Thomas the Apostle Parish
PARISH OFFICE HOURS

Please note the change of the Parish Office hours, until further notice:
Monday
8:30 am – 4:00 pm

Tuesday
Closed

Wednesday 
8:30 am – 4:00 pm

Thursday
8:30 am – 4:00 pm

Friday
8:30 am – 2:00 pm

Saturday
Closed

Sunday
Closed

Mass Intentions

Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

 (June 28, 2020)

Tuesday, June 30, 2020

8:00 a.m.
♰ Mabel & John Almeida
Wednesday, July 1, 2020

8:00 a.m. 
(I) Hélène Lesouézec
Thursday, July 2, 2020

8:00 a.m.
♰ Valentino Scrocco


(rescheduled from Mar. 20)

Friday, July 3, 2020

8:00 a.m.
♰ Chester Suchora


(rescheduled from Mar. 24)

Saturday, July 4, 2020

4:00 p.m.
Sacrament of Reconciliation

5:00 p.m.
♰ Arlene Van Veen


(rescheduled from Mar. 21)

5:00 p.m.
♰ Robert Forbes


(rescheduled from Mar. 21)

5:00 p.m.
(I) Sandra Cook


(rescheduled from Mar. 26)

Sunday, July 5, 2020

9:00 a.m. 
 Mass for the People of St. Thomas the Apostle Parish
11:30 a.m.
♰ Fr. Tim Hingston
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